SepT 11

Oct

Nov

DEC

18*
25

2%
9
16*
23
30

13
20*
27

4%
11

‘n WEST VALLEY

“ PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

FALL 2022
GROUNDED & GROWING
IN CHRIST
(CoLosSIANS)

GROUNDED & GROWING............... coL2:6-7
GROUNDED IN CHRIST .. eeeveveeeennns CoL1:1-8
GROWING IN CHRIST weeeeevveeveenne CoL1:9-14
IN CHRIST ALONE....eeeeeeeeernnnnnnn. CoL1:15-23

GROWING OTHERS IN CHRIST.... CoL 1:24-2:5
GUEST PREACHER: REV. JONATHAN STODDARD

GROWTH GROUPS......COL 1:24-29, 3:16-17

GROWING CONVICTIONS.......cccneen.. CoL2:6-19
GROWING CHARACTER............. CoL2:20-3:4
GROWING COMPETENCE.............. CoL3:5-17
GROWING AT HOME ................COL 3:18-4:1
TBD

GROWING AT WORK......cooue... CoL3:18-4:1
GROWING AS WITNESSES............ CoL4:2-18

* LORD’S SUPPER



