

## GROUNDED & GROWING IN CHRIST

(COLOSSIANS)

SEPT	11	GROUNDED & GROWINGCol 2:6-7
	18*	GROUNDED IN CHRISTCol 1:1-8
	25	GROWING IN CHRISTCOL 1:9-14
Ост	2*	IN CHRIST ALONECOL 1:15-23
	9	GROWING OTHERS IN CHRIST COL 1:24-2:5
	16*	GUEST PREACHER: REV. JONATHAN STODDARD
	23	GROWTH GROUPSCol 1:24-29, 3:16-17
	30	GROWING CONVICTIONSCOL 2:6-19
Nov	6*	GROWING CHARACTERCol 2:20-3:4
	13	GROWING COMPETENCECOL 3:5-17
	20*	GROWING AT HOMECOL 3:18-4:1
	27	TBD
DEC	4*	GROWING AT WORKCOL 3:18-4:1
	11	GROWING AS WITNESSESCol 4:2-18